Macon Cooling and Heating Energy-efficient Equipment Co., Ltd  Macon Cooling and Heating Energy-efficient Equipment Co., Ltd
MACONMACON
This manual refers to the model
MALCRW020ZA~MALCRW040ZA
MALCRW033ZB~MALCRW060ZB
Intertek
3198703
Congratulations on your wise decision to make an heat pump part of your

OPERATION, AND THE CARE OF YOUR NEW HEAT PUMP.
    III. Specification
1. Model Nomenclature
MA   LCR    W   - -  Z   A    2
Source medium
MA: Air source
MW: Ground source
Function of the unit
C: Air cooling
R: Air heating
CH: Air cooling and hot water
CR: Air cooling and heating
LCR: Cooling or heating
Energy exchange medium
A: Refrigerant
W: Water
Z: Integrated type
W: Split type(indoor unit )
A: Horizontal fan direction
B: Upward fan direction
Specail requirement
1: ABS case swimming pool heat pump
2: easy operate swimming pool heat pump
(ellipsis when uint is usual type)
The figure represents the horse power of  unit
eg:010 means 1 horse power
2. Digital Controller
Digitally-based microprocessor controls water temperature to within 2  F of set point. Controller
also permits user to predefine different pool and spa water temperatures, and to prevent
tampering by locking out controls via a .control key
SWIMMING POOL HEAT PUMP 2
Puts you in full control, year round... Warms your pool or spa with the reliability and efficiency
of our other heat pumps, but, with the flip of a switch, can also cool your pool or spa to
refreshing temperatures during hot summer months. For cooler climates, Heat & Cool heat
pumps offer unique advantages over passive defrost models. Please read more below...
Hot gas defrost heat pumps are uniquely equipped for an active defrost cycle. Active def-
rost involves directing hot refrigerant vapor to the heat collector, melting accumulated ice
away in a matter of a few minutes... then right back to heating. Standard defrost heat pu-
mps may remain off in defrost  for extended periods during very cold weather. Becau-
se of their ability to continue to operate-even during freezing weather-hot gas defrost
models extend the swimming season longer than any standard-defrost heat pump.
4. Heat&Cool Capability
5. Hot Gas Defrost
2.Performance  of Swimming Pool Heat Pump
SWIMMING POOL HEAT PUMP3
Model
Input power( heating)